Лист №____


	Каталог координат


	Обозначение земельного участка
	Прилегающая территория №5 в микрорайоне №87

	Обозначение характерных точек границы
	Координаты, м
	Дирекционный угол
	Расстояние, м
	Направление

	
	X
	Y
	
	
	


	1
	2
	3
	4
	5
	6

	1
	408857.73
	1229658.07
	73°18'30''
	21.41
	1-2

	2
	408863.88
	1229678.58
	162°45'30''
	5.16
	2-3

	3
	408858.95
	1229680.11
	251°19'35''
	21.27
	3-4

	4
	408852.14
	1229659.96
	341°19'09''
	5.90
	4-1


	Площадь
	0.0118 га     118.02 кв.м.

	Периметр
	53.74 м.


